The Alinabal Group of Companies
PRACTICAL AUTOMATION, INC.
The ITK 23/24
Printer System
Model PS60-14
Power Supply
Medium Print Width Kiosk Printers
The logical choice for demanding,

05013m
ITK 2 -
Ordering Information
Paper Width
3 = 3.34" (85 mm)
4 = 4.48" (114 mm)
Paper Output Options
P = Standard Loop
Transport-Presenter
with Cutter
C = Cutter with Output
Protection Chamber
K = Cutter without Output
Protection Chamber
Forms Control
Blank = Enabled for
Continuous Form
roll stock paper
lankR = Enabled for
Registration Marked
roll stock paper
Paper Input Options
00 = No attached paper roll holder.
The paper roll holder is ordered
separately for external mounting
60 = Attached paper roll holder for a
6" (152 mm) diameter roll
6L = Attached paper roll holder for a
6" (152 mm) diameter roll with
*low paper sensor
80 = Attached paper roll holder for an
8" (203 mm) diameter roll
8L = Attached paper roll holder for an
8" (203 mm) diameter roll with
*low paper sensor
Note: *includes an 18" (457 mm)
interconnect cable (AC8-18)
Data Interface
Parallel = IEEE-1284
Parallel Interface
USB = USB Serial
Interface. Using
available USB
to IEEE-1284
Interface Adapter
PS60-14
Example: ITK 24-P6L-Parallel and PS60-14
ITK 2 = Standard ITK Series 203 DPI Printer
4 = 4.48 inch Paper Width
P = Loop Transport-Presenter with Cutter as the paper
output handling system
Blank Digit = The Forms Control is set to have the printer expect
continuous-form roll stock paper
6L = Paper Input Option is an attached 6 inch diameter roll
holder with low paper sensor
Parallel = Operates with a Parallel Data Interface
PS60-14 = 60 watt external power supply with line cord for the
North American Market
5.75
AC Line Cord (7.5 ft.)
Shipped with 115VAC Systems Only
DC Output 5 Pin DIN Plug
1.69
48.0